
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 2:46.914 56.111 55.493 55.310

2 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru WRX STI 4 2:47.545 0.631 56.432 55.512 55.601

3 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 2:51.360 4.446 58.140 55.490 57.730 2.000

4 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 2:52.482 5.568 57.813 57.694 56.975

5 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N 4 x 2:52.858 5.944 57.212 57.500 58.146

6 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 2:54.676 7.762 58.948 58.367 57.361

7 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:55.126 8.212 58.558 58.269 58.299

8 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:00.108 13.194 59.948 1:00.343 59.817

9 14 Sutor Bernard - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:00.795 13.881 58.025 1:00.985 2.000 1:01.785 2.000

10 15 András František st. Hanula Ivan Renault Megane RS 4 3:00.799 13.885 59.704 59.952 1:01.143

11 87 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:02.180 15.266 1:01.527 1:00.440 1:00.213

12 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 6 x 3:02.536 15.622 1:00.891 1:01.146 1:00.499

13 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:03.115 16.201 1:01.374 1:01.677 1:00.064

14 63 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:03.292 16.378 1:01.830 1:01.365 1:00.097

15 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:03.902 16.988 1:01.737 1:01.205 1:00.960

16 5 Kolek Jakub Mencel Matúš Audi S2 Coupe 4 3:04.110 17.196 58.380 1:01.437 2.000 1:04.293 4.000

17 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:04.760 17.846 1:02.174 1:01.078 1:01.508

18 49 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:05.420 18.506 1:01.849 1:01.600 1:01.971

19 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 4 3:07.398 20.484 1:02.441 1:03.146 1:01.811

20 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:07.665 20.751 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

21 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:07.779 20.865 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

22 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:08.266 21.352 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

23 25 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:08.802 21.888 1:03.260 1:02.436 1:03.106
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24 18 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:09.545 22.631 1:03.050 1:02.959 1:03.536

25 24 Jakubec Tomáš - Honda Civic 3 x 3:10.172 23.258 1:05.365 1:03.401 1:01.406

26 17 Sýkora Tomáš Piliarová Lívia Audi S3 4 3:10.412 23.498 1:00.127 1:05.995 6.000 1:04.290 2.000

27 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:10.516 23.602 1:06.767 2.000 1:02.286 1:01.463

28 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:10.551 23.637 1:03.532 1:03.207 1:03.812

29 41 Pálfy Frederik - Honda Civic 2 3:11.187 24.273 1:05.909 2.000 1:03.051 1:02.227

30 26 Štefaňák Marcel - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:11.498 24.584 1:05.859 1:03.231 1:02.408

31 48 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:11.555 24.641 1:03.900 2.000 1:04.807 2.000 1:02.848

32 50 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:11.904 24.990 1:04.862 1:03.442 1:03.600

33 45 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:12.384 25.470 1:04.418 1:04.260 1:03.706

34 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:12.399 25.485 1:04.796 1:03.440 1:04.163

35 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L 5 3:12.471 25.557 1:03.835 1:04.071 1:04.565

36 44 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:13.490 26.576 1:05.159 1:03.313 1:05.018

37 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:13.578 26.664 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

38 42 Jakubišin Anton st. - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:13.823 26.909 1:04.128 1:06.513 2.000 1:03.182

39 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:13.852 26.938 1:04.444 2.000 1:03.840 1:05.568

40 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:13.950 27.036 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

41 57 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:14.775 27.861 1:01.067 1:09.950 8.000 1:03.758 2.000

42 64 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 3:15.468 28.554 1:04.815 1:05.560 1:05.093

43 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:15.611 28.697 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

44 60 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:15.654 28.740 1:05.340 1:06.950 2.000 1:03.364

45 40 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:15.686 28.772 1:05.724 1:04.243 1:05.719

46 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:16.224 29.310 1:06.560 1:05.232 1:04.432

47 39 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:17.074 30.160 1:05.148 1:05.666 2.000 1:06.260 2.000

48 27 Kuňák Martin Kysučanová Markéta Honda Civic Type R 3 3:17.368 30.454 1:06.725 1:05.541 1:05.102

49 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:17.959 31.045 1:06.868 1:05.977 1:05.114

50 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:18.581 31.667 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

51 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:18.658 31.744 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

52 67 Tajboš Michal - Hyundai i20N 3 3:18.892 31.978 1:04.542 1:09.783 4.000 1:04.567



53 70 Kubala Peter Kubalová Martina Kia Proceed GT 3 3:18.925 32.011 1:07.558 1:05.441 1:05.926

54 56 Šoltes David - BMW e46 7 3:19.411 32.497 1:13.414 10.000 1:05.344 4.000 1:00.653

55 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:19.560 32.646 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

56 30 Kopkáš Adam - Peugeot 207 Gti 3 3:20.699 33.785 1:08.125 2.000 1:05.607 1:06.967

57 65 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:21.090 34.176 1:06.531 1:08.507 4.000 1:06.052

58 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:21.210 34.296 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

59 58 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:22.117 35.203 1:07.093 2.000 1:05.710 1:09.314 2.000

60 38 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:22.212 35.298 1:06.981 1:08.086 1:07.145

61 31 Šoltés Maroš - Škoda Octavia 3 3:23.200 36.286 1:07.786 1:07.132 1:08.282 2.000

62 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:25.098 38.184 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

63 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 3:25.324 38.410 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

64 32 Pilát Peter - Škoda Fabia 3 3:26.284 39.370 1:07.318 1:10.840 2.000 1:08.126

65 61 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:28.175 41.261 1:08.763 1:09.158 1:10.254

66 33 Bohuš Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 3:28.608 41.694 1:14.353 10.000 1:07.239 2.000 1:07.016 2.000

67 72 Šalátová Lenka Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 3 3:29.205 42.291 1:10.156 1:08.672 1:10.377 2.000

68 83 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.326 42.412 1:12.032 1:08.870 1:08.424

69 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:29.672 42.758 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

70 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:31.098 44.184 1:11.241 1:10.858 2.000 1:08.999

71 43 Podskoč Jakub - Honda Civic 2 3:31.634 44.720 1:13.610 5.000 1:10.698 2.000 1:07.326

72 29 Želinský Ľuboš - VW Golf 3 3:32.736 45.822 1:11.930 1:10.209 1:10.597

73 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:34.728 47.814 1:10.818 1:13.142 1:10.768

74 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 1 x 3:35.132 48.218 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

75 71 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Fabia 3 3:48.976 1:02.062 1:16.879 1:16.390 1:15.707

76 53 Vasilňák Ladislav - BMW e46 7 3:57.520 1:10.606 1:33.986 11.000 1:06.676 2.000 1:16.858

77 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:02.117 1:15.203 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

78 86 Kalman Nikita Kalman Peter Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:04.736 1:17.822 1:23.081 2.000 1:23.357 2.000 1:18.298

79 47 Kuchárik Roman - BMW M4 7 4:22.603 1:35.689 1:17.738 1:22.354 4.000 1:42.511 10.000

54 Sliacky Peter Sliacka Zuzana BMW e36 Compact 7



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:03.292 1:01.830 1:01.365 1:00.097

2 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:12.399 9.107 1:04.796 1:03.440 1:04.163

3 64 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 1 3:15.468 12.176 1:04.815 1:05.560 1:05.093

4 65 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:21.090 17.798 1:06.531 1:08.507 4.000 1:06.052

5 83 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.326 26.034 1:12.032 1:08.870 1:08.424

6 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 1 x 3:35.132 31.840 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

7 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:02.117 58.825 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

8 86 Kalman Nikita Kalman Peter Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:04.736 1:01.444 1:23.081 2.000 1:23.357 2.000 1:18.298

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:03.902 1:01.737 1:01.205 1:00.960

2 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:04.760 0.858 1:02.174 1:01.078 1:01.508

3 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:07.665 3.763 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

4 25 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:08.802 4.900 1:03.260 1:02.436 1:03.106

5 41 Pálfy Frederik - Honda Civic 2 3:11.187 7.285 1:05.909 2.000 1:03.051 1:02.227

6 42 Jakubišin Anton st. - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:13.823 9.921 1:04.128 1:06.513 2.000 1:03.182

7 40 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:15.686 11.784 1:05.724 1:04.243 1:05.719

8 39 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:17.074 13.172 1:05.148 1:05.666 2.000 1:06.260 2.000

9 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:18.658 14.756 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

10 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:19.560 15.658 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

11 38 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:22.212 18.310 1:06.981 1:08.086 1:07.145

12 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:25.098 21.196 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

13 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 3:25.324 21.422 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

14 61 Mesarčík Július - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:28.175 24.273 1:08.763 1:09.158 1:10.254

15 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:29.672 25.770 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

16 43 Podskoč Jakub - Honda Civic 2 3:31.634 27.732 1:13.610 5.000 1:10.698 2.000 1:07.326

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 2:51.360 58.140 55.490 57.730 2.000

2 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 2:54.676 3.316 58.948 58.367 57.361

3 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:00.108 8.748 59.948 1:00.343 59.817

4 87 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:02.180 10.820 1:01.527 1:00.440 1:00.213

5 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:07.779 16.419 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

6 24 Jakubec Tomáš - Honda Civic 3 x 3:10.172 18.812 1:05.365 1:03.401 1:01.406

7 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:10.516 19.156 1:06.767 2.000 1:02.286 1:01.463

8 26 Štefaňák Marcel - Ford Escort RS2000 3 3:11.498 20.138 1:05.859 1:03.231 1:02.408

9 27 Kuňák Martin Kysučanová Markéta Honda Civic Type R 3 3:17.368 26.008 1:06.725 1:05.541 1:05.102

10 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:17.959 26.599 1:06.868 1:05.977 1:05.114

11 67 Tajboš Michal - Hyundai i20N 3 3:18.892 27.532 1:04.542 1:09.783 4.000 1:04.567

12 70 Kubala Peter Kubalová Martina Kia Proceed GT 3 3:18.925 27.565 1:07.558 1:05.441 1:05.926

13 30 Kopkáš Adam - Peugeot 207 Gti 3 3:20.699 29.339 1:08.125 2.000 1:05.607 1:06.967

14 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:21.210 29.850 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

15 31 Šoltés Maroš - Škoda Octavia 3 3:23.200 31.840 1:07.786 1:07.132 1:08.282 2.000

16 32 Pilát Peter - Škoda Fabia 3 3:26.284 34.924 1:07.318 1:10.840 2.000 1:08.126

17 33 Bohuš Marek - Kia Proceed GT 3 3:28.608 37.248 1:14.353 10.000 1:07.239 2.000 1:07.016 2.000

18 72 Šalátová Lenka Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 3 3:29.205 37.845 1:10.156 1:08.672 1:10.377 2.000

19 29 Želinský Ľuboš - VW Golf 3 3:32.736 41.376 1:11.930 1:10.209 1:10.597

20 71 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Fabia 3 3:48.976 57.616 1:16.879 1:16.390 1:15.707

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 2:46.914 56.111 55.493 55.310

2 6 Gálik Michal - Subaru WRX STI 4 2:47.545 0.631 56.432 55.512 55.601

3 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 2:52.482 5.568 57.813 57.694 56.975

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



4 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N 4 x 2:52.858 5.944 57.212 57.500 58.146

5 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 2:55.126 8.212 58.558 58.269 58.299

6 14 Sutor Bernard - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:00.795 13.881 58.025 1:00.985 2.000 1:01.785 2.000

7 15 András František st. Hanula Ivan Renault Megane RS 4 3:00.799 13.885 59.704 59.952 1:01.143

8 16 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:03.115 16.201 1:01.374 1:01.677 1:00.064

9 5 Kolek Jakub Mencel Matúš Audi S2 Coupe 4 3:04.110 17.196 58.380 1:01.437 2.000 1:04.293 4.000

10 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 4 3:07.398 20.484 1:02.441 1:03.146 1:01.811

11 18 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:09.545 22.631 1:03.050 1:02.959 1:03.536

12 17 Sýkora Tomáš Piliarová Lívia Audi S3 4 3:10.412 23.498 1:00.127 1:05.995 6.000 1:04.290 2.000

13 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:10.551 23.637 1:03.532 1:03.207 1:03.812

14 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:13.578 26.664 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

15 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:13.950 27.036 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

16 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:16.224 29.310 1:06.560 1:05.232 1:04.432

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 45 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:12.384 1:04.418 1:04.260 1:03.706

2 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L 5 3:12.471 0.087 1:03.835 1:04.071 1:04.565

3 44 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:13.490 1.106 1:05.159 1:03.313 1:05.018

4 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:15.611 3.227 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

5 60 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:15.654 3.270 1:05.340 1:06.950 2.000 1:03.364

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 6 x 3:02.536 1:00.891 1:01.146 1:00.499

2 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:08.266 5.730 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

3 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:18.581 16.045 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

4 58 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:22.117 19.581 1:07.093 2.000 1:05.710 1:09.314 2.000

TRIEDA 6

TRIEDA 5



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 49 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:05.420 1:01.849 1:01.600 1:01.971

2 48 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:11.555 6.135 1:03.900 2.000 1:04.807 2.000 1:02.848

3 50 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:11.904 6.484 1:04.862 1:03.442 1:03.600

4 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:13.852 8.432 1:04.444 2.000 1:03.840 1:05.568

5 57 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:14.775 9.355 1:01.067 1:09.950 8.000 1:03.758 2.000

6 56 Šoltes David - BMW e46 7 3:19.411 13.991 1:13.414 10.000 1:05.344 4.000 1:00.653

7 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:31.098 25.678 1:11.241 1:10.858 2.000 1:08.999

8 52 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 3:34.728 29.308 1:10.818 1:13.142 1:10.768

9 53 Vasilňák Ladislav - BMW e46 7 3:57.520 52.100 1:33.986 11.000 1:06.676 2.000 1:16.858

10 47 Kuchárik Roman - BMW M4 7 4:22.603 1:17.183 1:17.738 1:22.354 4.000 1:42.511 10.000

54 Sliacky Peter Sliacka Zuzana BMW e36 Compact 7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:07.665 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

2 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 6 x 3:08.266 0.601 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:15.611 7.946 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

4 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:19.560 11.895 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

5 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 3:25.324 17.659 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

6 83 András František ml. András František st. Honda Civic 1 x 3:29.326 21.661 1:12.032 1:08.870 1:08.424

7 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:29.672 22.007 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

8 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 1 x 3:35.132 27.467 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

9 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:02.117 54.452 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

10 86 Kalman Nikita Kalman Peter Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:04.736 57.071 1:23.081 2.000 1:23.357 2.000 1:18.298

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:13.578 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

2 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:18.581 5.003 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

3 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 3 x 3:21.210 7.632 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

4 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:25.098 11.520 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

5 72 Šalátová Lenka Barkász Gabriel Renault Clio Williams 3 3:29.205 15.627 1:10.156 1:08.672 1:10.377 2.000

6 71 Pilátová Katarína - Škoda Fabia 3 3:48.976 35.398 1:16.879 1:16.390 1:15.707

7 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia 1 x 4:02.117 48.539 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:15.686 1:05.724 1:04.243 1:05.719

2 39 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:17.074 1.388 1:05.148 1:05.666 2.000 1:06.260 2.000

3 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:18.658 2.972 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

4 65 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:21.090 5.404 1:06.531 1:08.507 4.000 1:06.052

5 38 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:22.212 6.526 1:06.981 1:08.086 1:07.145

6 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:25.098 9.412 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 14 Sutor Bernard - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:00.795 58.025 1:00.985 2.000 1:01.785 2.000

2 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:07.779 6.984 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

3 18 Vavrinčík Adrián - Mitsubishi Lancer 4 3:09.545 8.750 1:03.050 1:02.959 1:03.536

4 17 Sýkora Tomáš Piliarová Lívia Audi S3 4 3:10.412 9.617 1:00.127 1:05.995 6.000 1:04.290 2.000

5 48 Spišák Šimon - BMW Z4 7 3:11.555 10.760 1:03.900 2.000 1:04.807 2.000 1:02.848

6 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:13.578 12.783 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

7 55 Farkaš Patrik Procházka Peter BMW e46 7 3:13.852 13.057 1:04.444 2.000 1:03.840 1:05.568

8 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR 4 3:13.950 13.155 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

ŽENY

N1

N2



9 57 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:14.775 13.980 1:01.067 1:09.950 8.000 1:03.758 2.000

10 56 Šoltes David - BMW e46 7 3:19.411 18.616 1:13.414 10.000 1:05.344 4.000 1:00.653

11 30 Kopkáš Adam - Peugeot 207 Gti 3 3:20.699 19.904 1:08.125 2.000 1:05.607 1:06.967

12 58 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:22.117 21.322 1:07.093 2.000 1:05.710 1:09.314 2.000

13 31 Šoltés Maroš - Škoda Octavia 3 3:23.200 22.405 1:07.786 1:07.132 1:08.282 2.000

14 29 Želinský Ľuboš - VW Golf 3 3:32.736 31.941 1:11.930 1:10.209 1:10.597

15 53 Vasilňák Ladislav - BMW e46 7 3:57.520 56.725 1:33.986 11.000 1:06.676 2.000 1:16.858

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:50.803 56.111 55.493 55.310

2 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:53.220 2.417 58.140 55.490 57.730 2.000

3 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:54.669 3.866 57.813 57.694 56.975

4 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:54.712 3.909 57.212 57.500 58.146

5 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.728 4.925 58.948 58.367 57.361

6 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.568 5.765 58.558 58.269 58.299

7 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 1:59.765 8.962 59.948 1:00.343 59.817

8 87 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 x 2:00.653 9.850 1:01.527 1:00.440 1:00.213

9 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:01.390 10.587 1:00.891 1:01.146 1:00.499

10 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.165 11.362 1:01.737 1:01.205 1:00.960

11 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.586 11.783 1:02.174 1:01.078 1:01.508

12 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:03.749 12.946 1:06.767 2.000 1:02.286 1:01.463

13 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:04.252 13.449 1:02.441 1:03.146 1:01.811

14 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:04.457 13.654 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

15 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:04.585 13.782 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

X. HSF SYSTEM RACE JAHODNÁ

MSR SLALOM 2025

3.8.2025

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE



16 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:05.178 14.375 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

17 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:06.739 15.936 1:03.532 1:03.207 1:03.812

18 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:07.375 16.572 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

19 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:07.603 16.800 1:04.796 1:03.440 1:04.163

20 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:07.906 17.103 1:03.835 1:04.071 1:04.565

21 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:08.915 18.112 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

22 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:09.664 18.861 1:06.560 1:05.232 1:04.432

23 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:10.082 19.279 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

24 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:10.694 19.891 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

25 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:11.091 20.288 1:06.868 1:05.977 1:05.114

26 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:11.435 20.632 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

27 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:12.805 22.002 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

28 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:12.806 22.003 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

29 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:14.127 23.324 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

30 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:15.308 24.505 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

31 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:18.759 27.956 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

32 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:19.857 29.054 1:11.241 1:10.858 2.000 1:08.999

33 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:21.798 30.995 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

34 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 50.348 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 62 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:07.603 1:04.796 1:03.440 1:04.163

2 46 Šaláta Oskar Juhász Norbert Škoda 120 L S1 x 2:07.906 0.303 1:03.835 1:04.071 1:04.565

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:10.082 2.479 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

4 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:21.798 14.195 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

5 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 33.548 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

S1



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 59 Harsányi Ľudovít Tamas Enikő Škoda 130 S2 x 2:01.390 1:00.891 1:01.146 1:00.499

2 36 Gunár Ján - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.165 0.775 1:01.737 1:01.205 1:00.960

3 34 Mesarčík Stanislav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:02.586 1.196 1:02.174 1:01.078 1:01.508

4 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:04.457 3.067 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

5 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:05.178 3.788 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

6 37 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts S2 x 2:10.694 9.304 1:07.964 1:04.774 1:05.920

7 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:12.806 11.416 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

8 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:14.127 12.737 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

9 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:15.308 13.918 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

10 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:18.759 17.369 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 20 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:53.220 58.140 55.490 57.730 2.000

2 19 Jačišin Jakub - Ford Fiesta Rally4 S3 x 1:55.728 2.508 58.948 58.367 57.361

3 22 Leško Marek Sokolová Liliana Renault Megane Coupe S3 x 1:59.765 6.545 59.948 1:00.343 59.817

4 87 Struckel Tomáš - Ford Escort RS2000 S3 x 2:00.653 7.433 1:01.527 1:00.440 1:00.213

5 21 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:03.749 10.529 1:06.767 2.000 1:02.286 1:01.463

6 28 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT S3 x 2:04.585 11.365 1:03.194 1:02.210 1:02.375

7 23 Ondáš Ondrej - Škoda Fabia S3 x 2:11.091 17.871 1:06.868 1:05.977 1:05.114

8 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:11.435 18.215 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

9 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:12.805 19.585 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:50.803 56.111 55.493 55.310

2 4 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI S4 x 1:54.669 3.866 57.813 57.694 56.975

S2

S3

S4



3 7 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30N S4 x 1:54.712 3.909 57.212 57.500 58.146

4 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX S4 x 1:56.568 5.765 58.558 58.269 58.299

5 12 Žeriava Oliver - Audi A3 S4 x 2:04.252 13.449 1:02.441 1:03.146 1:01.811

6 8 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 S4 x 2:06.739 15.936 1:03.532 1:03.207 1:03.812

7 13 Novotný Roman - Toyota Yaris GR S4 x 2:07.375 16.572 1:06.575 5.000 1:02.468 1:04.907 2.000

8 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:08.915 18.112 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

9 9 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 S4 x 2:09.664 18.861 1:06.560 1:05.232 1:04.432

10 51 Balaš František - Chrysler Crossfire S4 x 2:19.857 29.054 1:11.241 1:10.858 2.000 1:08.999

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:04.457 1:03.208 1:01.888 1:02.569

2 77 Čarný Matúš Pilát Peter BMW e30 S2 x 2:05.178 0.721 1:03.088 1:02.973 1:02.205

3 80 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR S1 x 2:10.082 5.625 1:05.399 1:04.683 1:05.529

4 79 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 S2 x 2:12.806 8.349 1:06.754 1:06.613 1:06.193

5 82 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper S2 x 2:15.308 10.851 1:10.016 1:08.117 1:07.191

6 81 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 S2 x 2:18.759 14.302 1:10.913 2.000 1:08.207 1:10.552

7 84 Novák Norbert Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 S1 x 2:21.798 17.341 1:11.512 1:10.286 1:13.334 2.000

8 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 36.694 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 76 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza S4 x 2:08.915 1:04.663 1:04.485 1:04.430

2 74 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 S3 x 2:11.435 2.520 1:05.514 1:05.921 1:07.146

3 73 Longauer Veronika Longauer Viliam Audi A3 S3 x 2:12.805 3.890 1:06.477 1:08.405 2.000 1:06.328

4 75 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts S2 x 2:14.127 5.212 1:07.067 1:10.971 4.000 1:07.060

5 85 Maliková Emma Jóni Patrik Škoda Fabia S1 x 2:41.151 32.236 1:20.332 1:20.819 1:20.966
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